
, &'L • •

I II I . I i

AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - -_f

2 AMNDMEfAd FcATrON NO 3 EFFECTIVE •• TE 4 REC S 7 OP.'RC ASE RQ No 5 PROJECT NO '4 ,vpe)

S .1406 1A Do & See blo.:k 16. C

NI OO. URO-12-. 97

.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7AflUN67EREODV IlenWmua5; CODE 3410

U.S. Nuc7.ear Regulatory Commission S... !'clear Regulatory CsrWrssloT
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-0]-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-Ol1-B1o
Waahin•ton, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAMEANDAPORESSOFcOIJRAGTOR No..fteme y.hmudZrPCo0 Ix. GA AMENAONT OF 6OuCn;ATGv NO

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS ~:
A T OS C as DATED (SEE ITM 11)

10A MOOFICATOW OF COf1WACT)ORDE NOGS5 .1,r. 5/7925 JONES BRANCH DR

HC LEAN VA 221923343
108 DATED SEE MEL 131

X 07-12-2010CtX•E FADIJV Y

11. ThIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS

The above nhuabered soldIMn 15 amended as set ouM In Itm 14. The how und adata ope d or McW of OffW __is eded. __iS fla simded.
Offm musjt admokledge a-ce -l p Imf amendment prW to the hour and date speced In the so•IcItatIan or as amended, by ane lf the ig meeds:
(a) By comptet Itms 8 and 15. and mettn _ copies oafthe amendment: (b) By adlmwdgft moW of fthi amendment an eam copy of1te
olfr submitted; or(c) By sep'ate e lteoretWm whei ch ius a mfewo to the socitaUon and aendment nmbfers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOVKEOGUENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEStONATED FOR ThE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT tN REJECTION OF YOJR OFFER. If by Mahu ofiNe amendment yu desire to change an ofer alMesdy submdted. such dana maybe made
by tegramn or tear, pwvided each telegram or etter makes rletence to aoe acldtson swa tIle amwend. and Is raceived Pior to #a qsn" hou
land d~ale aae. ....

12 .ACCOUNTINJGAND APPROPRIATION DATA pt eq-ffe) BBR:2012-25-ll-4-151; JC:Q4237; BOC:2574; APP:3lX0200
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $0.00

--- W. tS M U.O TICATIONS OF CONMTAT5RD S -...... . .
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED I ITEM 14.

(2Q A. THB CHAN"fE o 6 u m e0pod• sdai1 ThE CHANG BET FOWN96 ITEM 14 AREWME IN THE OOWTRACTORTMR NO IN rW IA

6. TH ABOVE NI9 CONTRACTXM B MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMWISTRAVW C"ANGES ( in•am a u* •m. mp'aI -5
GErFOFrM IN FIdT4. PURSLUAVT TO 'AUTHORfYOF FAR 43 100)

C. THIS JPPLBNTALAGFI. ENT 6BNTE W JPUIJUXMT 0AUThffrV OF

MOWER NAM " FAR Clause 52.211-9 Option to Extend the Term of Contract
X Mutual Agreement of parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor -lanot. -i-mqumdtosIgn Vtdocumeandremtun 1  Copies to the ssuing alce

4, GEsCRIN OFANDIVIEIMWlTf O N iOATM lwuOF sdmnhinle. I WAI ,dV 11 W 01, m, rlm"lMM

The purpose of this modification 's exercise option period 2, thereby changing the period of performance from
07/12/2010 through ?2/29/2012 to 07/12/2010 through 02/28/20!3.

Total Obligations: $1,755,000.00 (unchanged)
Total Task Order Ceiling: $7,570,298.40 (unchanged:
Period of Performance: 07/12/2010 tbrough 02/28/2013

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

puommoda~dheuh Iimud am~un a aaiuid M ofn onw 10A ,lis Imud w~r ud iwd km en adh ud.

W.k MANE AND 1511103601615 (Twp pse 18. HAZE AND LE OP V4515AC1SG OFFCM (TsWO Pus,

b4A'Qo(Zo-% b0 illiam A. Adams5

V Contracting Officer

____ ___ ____ ___ DATE' TFG "a.
~UNSBW-1U4010

PReVIOUSEW=WC NT US8eE
STANDARD FOe 30 (REV 10M,
Puuwm01MA -FAR i48CPRIL US

WMINIT ADWMOMl
SUNSI REVIE COMPLETL

FS1 20T ?f- 04*01


